

BID TABULATION SHEET (Page 1 of 1)																			Bid Opening		11/3/2022
Preserve Park																					
2021034																					
				<i>Engineer's Estimate</i>		<i>BID #1 Tapani, Inc.</i>		<i>BID #2 Nyco</i>		<i>BID #3 ACI Inc</i>		<i>BID #4 NW Cascade, Inc.</i>		<i>BID #5 KBH Construct. Co</i>		<i>BID #6 Rognlin's, Inc.</i>		<i>BID #7 Ceccanti</i>		<i>BID #8 Sound Pacific Const. LLC</i>	
ITEM	Schedule A	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Construction Staking	1	LS	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$18,238.00	\$18,238.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,375.00	\$15,375.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$17,250.00	\$17,250.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
2	SPCC Plan	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$651.00	\$651.00	\$130.00	\$130.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
3	Mobilization	1	LS	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$51,300.00	\$51,300.00	\$1,824.00	\$1,824.00	\$48,871.23	\$48,871.23	\$64,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$170,000.00	\$170,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00
4	Minor Change	1	Calc.	\$35,000.00 **	\$35,000.00 **	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
5	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,257.00	\$3,257.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
6	Roadway Excavation Incl. Haul	700	CY	\$50.00	\$35,000.00	\$42.00	\$29,400.00	\$49.50	\$34,650.00	\$27.00	\$18,900.00	\$41.00	\$28,700.00	\$1.00	\$700.00	\$40.00	\$28,000.00	\$80.00	\$56,000.00	\$100.00	\$70,000.00
7	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	16	TON	\$75.00	\$1,200.00	\$102.00	\$1,632.00	\$49.50	\$792.00	\$167.00	\$2,672.00	\$55.00	\$880.00	\$50.00	\$800.00	\$231.50	\$3,704.00	\$40.00	\$640.00	\$90.00	\$1,440.00
8	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	160	TON	\$70.00	\$11,200.00	\$70.00	\$11,200.00	\$49.50	\$7,920.00	\$59.00	\$9,440.00	\$55.00	\$8,800.00	\$50.00	\$8,000.00	\$65.00	\$10,400.00	\$40.00	\$6,400.00	\$75.00	\$12,000.00
9	Cement Concrete Pavement	800	SY	\$225.00	\$180,000.00	\$117.00	\$93,600.00	\$97.70	\$78,160.00	\$136.00	\$108,800.00	\$138.00	\$110,400.00	\$120.00	\$96,000.00	\$132.00	\$105,600.00	\$150.00	\$120,000.00	\$148.00	\$118,400.00
10	Gravity Block Wall	315	SF	\$65.00	\$20,475.00	\$40.00	\$12,600.00	\$83.00	\$26,145.00	\$53.00	\$16,695.00	\$61.00	\$19,215.00	\$55.00	\$17,325.00	\$43.00	\$13,545.00	\$65.00	\$20,475.00	\$95.00	\$29,925.00
11	Agency Designed Buried Structure No. 1	1	LS	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,604.00	\$4,604.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$8,125.00	\$8,125.00	\$6,750.00	\$6,750.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
12	Agency Designed Buried Structure No. 2	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,256.00	\$5,256.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$1,955.00	\$1,955.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
13	Agency Designed Buried Structure No. 3	1	LS	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$6,367.00	\$6,367.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00
14	Service Line	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,514.00	\$6,514.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$10,600.00	\$10,600.00	\$20,500.00	\$20,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00
15	Erosion Control and Water Pollution Prevention	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$10,080.00	\$10,080.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$11,600.00	\$11,600.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
16	Roadside Restoration	1	LS	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$134,116.00	\$134,116.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$57,200.00	\$57,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00
17	Topsoil Type A	780	SY	\$50.00	\$39,000.00	\$7.00	\$5,460.00	\$11.70	\$9,126.00	\$6.00	\$4,680.00	\$13.40	\$10,452.00	\$15.00	\$11,700.00	\$18.00	\$14,040.00	\$6.00	\$4,680.00	\$13.00	\$10,140.00
18	Irrigation System	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$91,191.00	\$91,191.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$101,375.00	\$101,375.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$154,000.00	\$154,000.00	\$112,000.00	\$112,000.00
19	Cement Conc. Sidewalk and Curb Ramps	360	SY	\$150.00	\$54,000.00	\$155.00	\$55,800.00	\$180.95	\$65,142.00	\$229.00	\$82,440.00	\$231.00	\$83,160.00	\$205.00	\$73,800.00	\$243.00	\$87,480.00	\$250.00	\$90,000.00	\$225.00	\$81,000.00
20	Seeding, Fertilizing and Mulching	1.6	ACRE	\$7,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$13,437.50	\$21,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$9,600.00	\$17,500.00	\$28,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$25,600.00	\$8,000.00	\$12,800.00	\$8,000.00	\$12,800.00	\$7,000.00	\$11,200.00
21	Electrical System	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,346.00	\$19,346.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$19,125.00	\$19,125.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$17,250.00	\$17,250.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00
22	Equipment Installation	1	LS	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$9,770.00	\$9,770.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$8,950.00	\$8,950.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
Subtotal				\$612,875.00		\$529,492.00		\$589,649.00		\$596,029.23		\$645,112.00		\$675,575.00		\$705,069.00		\$750,995.00		\$848,105.00	
Sales Tax 9.5%				\$58,223.13		\$50,301.74		\$56,016.66		\$56,622.78 *		\$61,285.64 *		\$64,179.63		\$66,981.56		\$71,344.53		\$80,569.98	
Project Total				\$671,098.13		\$579,793.74		\$645,665.66		\$652,652.01		\$706,397.64		\$739,754.63		\$772,050.56		\$822,339.53		\$928,674.98	

* Mathematical error corrected.

** Incorrect value used. Correct value placed in Bid Tabulation

